SIA
22055

DE
FR
ES
IT

- Montageanleitung NL
- Instructions de montage SE
- Instrucciones de montaje CZ
- Istruzioni peril montaggio ~ SK

- Montage-instructies

- Monteringsanvisningar
- Ndvod k montazi

- Navod na montdz

45 mm

~

98 mm

) )

81 mm

RO
PL
GB
PT

a
WV B

oktaplex

motion

CE 7

- Instructiuni de monta

- Instrukcje montazu

- Mounting instructions

- Instrugoes de montagem

() WhatsApp

=




S I A Bewegungsmelder mit Steckdose (Typ F) fiir Innen / Détecteur de mouvement avec prise
(type F) pour Uintérieur/ Detector de movimiento con enchufe (tipo F) para interiores /

Rilevatore di movimento a infrarossiper interni/ Rilevatore di movimento con presa (tipo F)

per interni / Bewegingsmelder met stopcontact (type F) voor binnen / Rorelsedetektor med

uttag (typ F) for inomhusbruk / Detektor pohybu se zasuvkou (typ F) pro vnitini prostory /

Detektor pohybu so zasuvkou (typ F) pre interiér / Detector de miscare cu priza (tip F) pentru

interior / Czujnik ruchu z gniazdem (typ F) do zastosowan wewnetrznych / Motion detector

with socket (type F) for indoors / Detetor de movimentos com tomada (tipo F) para interiores

Nennspannung / Tension nominale / Tension nominal / Tensione nominale Nominaal voltage AC 220-240V
| Markspanning / Jmenovité napéti / Menovité napatie / Tensiunea nominald / Napiecie nomi- 50-60Hz
nalne / rated voltage / tensdo nominal

Nennleistung / Puissance nominale / Potencia nominal / Potenza nominale / Nominaal
vermogen / Markeffekt / Jmenavity vykoni / Menovity vykon / Putere nominala / Moc znami- 05W
onowa / rated power / poténcia nominal

Maximale Leistungsaufnahme / Consommation électrique maximale / Consumo maximo de ;": 1200W
energia / Massimo consumo di energia / Maximaal stroomverbruik / Maximal stromfdrbrukning =

| Maximalni spotreba energie / Maximalna spotreba energie / Consum maxim de energie / Z a
Maksymalne zuzycie energii / Maximum power consumption / Consumo maximo de energia g 300w

Schutzklasse / Indice de protection / Clase de proteccion / Classe di protezione/ Bescher-
mingsklasse / Skyddsklass / Tfida ochrany / Trieda ochrany / Clasa de protectie / Klasa
ochrony / Protection class / Classe de protecao

Umgebungstemperatur / Température ambiante / Temperatura ambiente / Temperatura
ambiente / Omgevingstemperatuur / Omgivningstemperatur / Okolni teplota / Okolita teplota / -20°C - +40°C
Temperatura ambiantd / Temperatura otoczenia/ Ambient temperature / Temperatura ambiente
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